
Skyridge Montessori Annual Calendar 2025-2026

 

School Calendar Dates JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

Labour Day Mon. Sept. 1, 2025 S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

First Day of School Tues. Sept. 2, 2025 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4

Pro D Day Mon. Sept. 29, 2025 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Truth & Reconciliation Day (Stat) Tues. Sept. 30, 2025 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Thanksgiving (Stat Holiday) Mon. Oct. 13, 2025 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

Pro D Day Fri. Oct. 24, 2025 27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31

Pro D Day Mon. Nov. 10, 2025 31

Rememberance Day (Stat) Tues. Nov. 11, 2025
Non-Instructional Day - Parent Teacher's Fri. Dec. 5, 2025 NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY
Early Dismissal 12 pm Fri. Dec. 19, 2025 S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

Winter Break Dec. 22-Jan 2, 2026 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Pro D Day Fri. Jan. 23, 2026 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Pro D Day Fri. Feb. 13, 2026 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Family Day (Stat) Mon. Feb. 16, 2026 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Early Dismissal 12 pm Fri. March 13, 2026 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Spring Break March 16-27, 2026 30

Good Friday (Stat) April 3, 2026

Easter Monday (Schools closed) April 6, 2026

Non-Instructional Day Mon. April 20, 2026

Pro D Day Fri. May 8, 2026

Victoria Day (Stat) Mon. May 18, 2026 MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE

Early Dismissal 12 pm Fri. May 29, 2026 S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

Early Dismissal 12 pm ~ Last Day of School Tues. June 23, 2026 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Casa Summer Program ~ July 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30

31

Early Dismissals Non-Instructional Vacation Stat Holiday/Schools closed


